BORGWARNER INC.

BORGWARNER INC.

ISIN:  US0997241064

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
34.07 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.53% (0.18)

US0997241064
BWA

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

7,012 EUR
S&P 500

33.88 USD (100)
34.29 USD (100)
34.17 USD
34.17 USD
33.68 USD
33.89 USD
33.97947 USD
1,867,031
63,427,095.97
23,583

WKN: 099724106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/16 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0997241064&ID_NOTATION=256268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0997241064&ID_NOTATION=256268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e79dd4516edcc58f5090969460473f3ab80e28eee1e434ab07c1bdf9f88964&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dabd3f4f8d59a6fad&time=1725426478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae799e9427bd502c165d1231b0fcbe1287d44e4d9375b7d71860b9715efd16f&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e22f0a80cf14a827d&time=1725426478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83532512543a5b4d6ec9ba8ccc5fd7573b593b8e59f4b91c4080943be767c81e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebca4ba0faf7ee7a1&time=1725426478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f47e1ac567d23464b362d7e362e8bbb1f45afb403ca874ed0a03e797d2884d90&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2deb90d2ce35cbeba&time=1725426478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de60c5ce36559a815871226d4ce4e0fd1f75d90e08385926492f967f9696a13e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3e5880498d83f746&time=1725426478&tool=RSC

BORGWARNER INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
34.07 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.53% (0.18)

ISIN US0997241064
Symbol BWA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,012 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.29 USD (100)
Open 34.17 USD
High 34.17 USD
Low 33.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.89 USD
VWAP 33.97947 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,867,031
Trading volume 63,427,095.97
Number of trades 23,583
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.44% -16.27% -7.19%
Perf (abs.) +2.94 -6.62 -2.64
Beta 1.19 0.96 1.06
Volatility 30.59 33.20 33.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 36.07 EUR
25

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 30.79 EUR
02

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:08 30.655 EUR
02

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 34.07 USD
30

Munich 2024/09/ 17:26 30.725 EUR

33.81 USD (1,733,180
32.80 USD (2,553,037
33.77 USD (2,695,704
34.54 USD (2,649,505
38.23 USD (2024/05/14
29.51 USD (2024/02/20
42.27 USD (2023/09/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.51 USD (2024/02/20)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3

63.43 23,583

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197531148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58386072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14321

BORGWARNER INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/01/
24

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
02

16:05 33.1935USD 0.00

21:52 30.65 EUR  0.00

19:31 30.72EUR  0.00

08:08 30.655 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308851865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14320

BORGWARNER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

3 BorgWarner

Contact Details
BORGWARNER INC.

3850 Hamlin Road - 48326 Auburn Hills
Telefon: +1-248-754-9200

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexis Michas

Shaun
McAlmont

Deborah
McWhinney
Hau Thai-Tang
Michael Hanley
Sailaja Shankar
Sara
Greenstein
Frédéric
Lissalde

Kevin Nowlan
Paul Farrell

Tania Wingfield

Tonit Calaway

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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